FENCING HALL FENCING

q ' HaE &8l / ESCRIME
' ' PAVILLON D’ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

#£8IE1K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES
Brijing 2008 LFESIHE \

Qe

OLYMPIC SEEDING TEAM as of 7 AUG 2008

BRI S E i #h F4IE / CLASSEMENT OLYMPIQUE DES TETE DE SERIE (PAR EQUIPES)

Olympic FIE Ranking
Seed (01 AUG 2008) NOC Name
1 1 RUS - Russian Fed. LAMONOVA Evgenia
NIKICHINA Victoria
SHANAEVA Aida
S BOYKO Svetlana
2 2 POL - Poland GRUCHALA Sylwia
MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
S CHLEWINSKA Karolina
3 3 HUN - Hungary KNAPEK Edina
MOHAMED Aida

VARGA Gabriella

S UJLAKI Virginie

4 4 ITA - Italy GRANBASSI Margherita
TRILLINI Giovanna
VEZZALI Maria Valentina

S SALVATORI llaria

5 7 CHN - China SU Wanwen
SUN Chao
ZHANG Lei

S HUANG Jialing

6 8 GER - Germany GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
SCHACHE Anja
WACHTER Katja

S WOLGAST Melanie

7 9 USA - United States CROSS Emily
SMART Erinn
THOMPSON Hanna

S WILLETTE Doris

8 19 EGY - Egypt EL GAMMAL Iman
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa
SHABAN Iman

S SWAIF Salma

Note:
All changes are availble in INFO

Legend:
N Team has no FIE Rank S Substitute

FEW401000_C48T 2.0 Report Created THU 7 AUG 2008 10:15 Page 1/1

() OMEGA Atos Origin /@ lenovo



FENCING HALL FENCING

q ' HaE &8l / ESCRIME
' ' PAVILLON D’ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

SAT 2873 SAM L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES
BRjing2008 16 AUG 2008 .

Qe

RESULTS BRACKET - TEAM

#Wik%k (E#R) | TABLEAU DES MATCHS AVEC RESULTATS

D# Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

1 RUS - Russian Federation
RUS
45-23
8 EGY - Egypt
RUS
22-21
- GOLD MEDAL MATCH
5 CHN - China
ITA
37-24
4 |ITA-ltaly
RUS
28-11
3 HUN - Hungary
HUN
35-31
6 GER - Germany
USA
35-33
7 USA - United States
USA
31-30
2 POL - Poland
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
ITA
ITA
32-23
HUN
CLASSIFICATION 5-8 Placement 5-6
EGY - Egypt
CHN
45-24
CHN - China
GER
34-28
GER - Germany
GER
3027 Placement 7-8
POL - Poland EGY
POL
45-14
POL
Legend:
D# Draw number
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\

FINAL STANDINGS Asof 16 AUG 2008

B /GH /| CLASSEMENT FINAL

b
Y
E]
=

NOC

Medal

0 N O oA wWwN =

RUS
USA

ITA -

- Russian Fed. Gold
- United States Silver
Italy Bronze

HUN - Hungary
GER - Germany
CHN - China

POL

- Poland

EGY - Egypt
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PAVILLON D’ESCRIME

FENCING
#8) / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

QUARTERFINALS
1/4R% | 8E DE FINALE

\

MATCH RESULTS

Le#E RS (k) /RESULTATS DU MATCH

| MATCH [ 1 ] PISTE [y |
RUS - Russian Federation 45 Final 23 EGY - Egypt
v D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
NIKICHINA Victoria 5 5 - 2 2 EL GAMMAL Eman
LAMONOVA Evgenia 5 10 - 8 6 EL GAMMAL Shaimaa
SHANAEVA Aida 5 15 - 10 2 SHABAN Iman
LAMONOVA Evgenia 5 20 - 10 0 EL GAMMAL Eman
NIKICHINA Victoria 5 25 - 12 2 SHABAN Iman
SHANAEVA Aida 5 30 - 17 5 EL GAMMAL Shaimaa
LAMONOVA Evgenia 5 35 - 17 0 SHABAN Iman
SHANAEVA Aida 5 40 - 20 3 EL GAMMAL Eman
NIKICHINA Victoria 5 45 - 23 3 EL GAMMAL Shaimaa
Total Match Time:  19:40 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 BOUNACHADA Ayach (CAN) Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0 CHOI Myung Jin (KOR) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
ROTH Peter (GER)
Legend:
D Defeat \' Victory Y Yellow
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FENCING

8l / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

Rjing 2002 6 AUG 2008 LT &A1k / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES \
QSO 9:00 QUARTERFINALS
1/43R% | 8E DE FINALE
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH | 2 PISTE | R ]
CHN - China 24 | Fipal| 37 ITA - Italy
D \'}
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
SUN Chao 2 2 -- 5 5 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
ZHANG Lei 0 2 -- 6 1 GRANBASSI Margherita
SU Wanwen 2 4 -- 11 5 TRILLINI Giovanna
SUN Chao 5 9 -- 14 3 GRANBASSI Margherita
SU Wanwen 0 9 -- 17 3 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
ZHANG Lei 3 12 -- 19 2 TRILLINI Giovanna
SU Wanwen 2 14 -- 20 1 GRANBASSI Margherita
SUN Chao 3 17 -- 27 7 TRILLINI Giovanna
ZHANG Lei 7 24 -- 37 10 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
Total Match Time:  26:38 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0 HUSAIN Ali (KUW) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0 KAPOSVARI Zsolt (HUN) Red Card: 1
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
KASZUBOWSKI Adam (POL)
Legend:
D Defeat R Red Victory
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SAT 2873 SAM

FENCING
#8) / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL
L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

BRjing 2002 16 AUG 2008 \
QSO 9:00 QUARTERFINALS
1/43R% | 8E DE FINALE
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH |3 ] PISTE | B ]
HUN - Hungary 35 | Final| 31 GER - Germany
\'} D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
KNAPEK Edina 5 5 -- 2 2 SCHACHE Anja
VARGA Gabriella 4 9 -- 9 7 WAECHTER Katja
MOHAMED Aida 0 9 -- 12 3 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
VARGA Gabriella 2 11 -- 15 3 SCHACHE Anja
KNAPEK Edina 3 14 -- 18 3 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
MOHAMED Aida 6 20 -- 21 3 WAECHTER Katja
VARGA Gabriella 2 22 -- 22 1 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
MOHAMED Aida 3 25 -- 23 1 SCHACHE Anja
KNAPEK Edina 10 35 -- 31 8 WAECHTER Katja
Total Match Time:  26:21 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0 HUANG Baohua (CHN) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0 LU Jianming (CHN) Red Card: 1
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
SIESTO Marco (ITA)
Legend:
B Blue D Defeat \' Victory
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16 AUG 2008
9:00

FENCING
#8) / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL
L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES \

QUARTERFINALS
1/4R% | 8E DE FINALE

MATCH RESULTS

Le#E RS (k) /RESULTATS DU MATCH

| MATCH | 4 | PISTE |G |
USA - United States 31 | Final| 30 POL - Poland
v D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
SMART Erinn 3 3 -- 5 5 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
THOMPSON Hanna 6 9 -- 8 3 GRUCHALA Sylwia
CROSS Emily 0 9 -- 11 3 MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
THOMPSON Hanna 0 9 -- 12 1 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
SMART Erinn 2 11 -- 17 5 MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
CROSS Emily 4 15 -- 22 5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
THOMPSON Hanna 7 22 -- 22 0 MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
CROSS Emily 3 25 -- 24 2 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
SMART Erinn 6 31 -- 30 6 GRUCHALA Sylwia
Total Match Time:  26:33 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0 CHU Shisheng (CHN) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0 FLOREA Marius (ROU) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
MAMEDOV ligar (RUS)
Legend:
D Defeat G Green \' Victory
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FENCING
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WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL
L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

SEMIFINALS

432 % /| DEMI-FINALES

\

MATCH RESULTS

Le#E RS (k) /RESULTATS DU MATCH

| MATCH | 7 PISTE [y |
RUS - Russian Federation 22 | Fipal| 21 ITA - Italy
v D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
BOYKO Svetlana 4 4 - 3 3 TRILLINI Giovanna
LAMONOVA Evgenia 3 7 -- 6 3 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
NIKICHINA Victoria 1 8 - 7 1 GRANBASSI Margherita
LAMONOVA Evgenia 2 10 - 7 0 TRILLINI Giovanna
BOYKO Svetlana 1 11 -- 9 2 GRANBASSI Margherita
NIKICHINA Victoria 3 14 - 13 4 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
LAMONOVA Evgenia 0 14 - 13 0 GRANBASSI Margherita
NIKICHINA Victoria 2 16 - 15 2 TRILLINI Giovanna
BOYKO Svetlana 5 21 - 21 6 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
BOYKO Svetlana 1 22 - 21 0 VEZZALI Maria Valentina
Total Match Time: 25:01 | Overtime: 0:12
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 5 CHOI Myung Jin (KOR) Yellow Card: 2
Red Card: 5 CHU Shisheng (CHN) Red Card: 2
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
KASZUBOWSKI Adam (POL)
Legend:
D Defeat Victory Y Yellow
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FENCING
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WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

BRjing 2002 16 AUG 2008 \
QQQ 12:00 SEMIFINALS
322 / DEMI-FINALES
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH |8 | PISTE | B ]
HUN - Hungary 333 Final :if USA - United States
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
KNAPEK Edina 4 4 -- 3 3 SMART Erinn
MOHAMED Aida 2 6 -- 6 3 THOMPSON Hanna
VARGA Gabriella 2 8 -- 11 5 CROSS Emily
KNAPEK Edina 2 10 -- 15 4 THOMPSON Hanna
VARGA Gabriella 5 15 -- 18 3 SMART Erinn
MOHAMED Aida 2 17 -- 22 4 CROSS Emily
VARGA Gabriella 1 18 -- 26 4 THOMPSON Hanna
KNAPEK Edina 1 19 -- 33 7 CROSS Emily
MOHAMED Aida 14 33 -- 35 2 SMART Erinn
Total Match Time:  27:00 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 EL ARABY Tamer Mohamed (EGY) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0 HUANG Baohua (CHN) Red Card: 1
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
HUSAIN Ali (KUW)
Legend:
B Blue D Defeat \' Victory
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Rjing 2002 6 AUG 2008 LT &A1k / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES \
QQQ 10:30 CLASSIFICATION 5-8
5-8% /| CLASSEMENT 5-8
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH | 5 PISTE | B ]
EGY - Egypt 24 | Fipal| 45 CHN - China
D \'}
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 0 0 -- 5 5 SUN Chao
EL GAMMAL Eman 8 8 -- 8 3 HUANG Jialing
SHABAN Iman 1 9 -- 14 6 ZHANG Lei
EL GAMMAL Eman 4 13 -- 20 6 SUN Chao
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 1 14 -- 25 5 ZHANG Lei
SHABAN Iman 4 18 -- 30 5 HUANG Jialing
EL GAMMAL Eman 2 20 -- 35 5 ZHANG Lei
SHABAN Iman 1 21 -- 40 5 SUN Chao
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 3 24 -- 45 5 HUANG Jialing
Total Match Time:  18:23 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 FINDLAY Douglas (USA) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 2 MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
VAZQUEZ Daniel (ESP)
Legend:
B Blue D Defeat Victory
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SAT B SAM WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL
HA7< L F1 & F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES
Bjing 20028 16 AUG 2008 . \
QQQ 10:30 CLASSIFICATION 5-8
5-8% /| CLASSEMENT 5-8
MATCH RESULTS
L RS% (Ff&) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH |6 | PISTE [y |
GER - Germany 32 | Fipal| 27 POL - Poland
\") D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs Score | Touches | Fencer
SCHACHE Anja 1 1 - 2 2 GRUCHALA Sylwia
WAECHTER Katja 4 5 - 8 6 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin 2 7 - 10 2 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
SCHACHE Anja 3 10 - 10 0 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin 3 13 - 1 1 GRUCHALA Sylwia
WAECHTER Katja 6 19 - 15 4 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin 3 22 - 19 4 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
SCHACHE Anja 0 22 - 22 3 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
WAECHTER Katja 10 32 - 27 5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
Total Match Time:  27:00 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0 LIENDO Juan (VEN) Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0 LIU Yuntao (CHN) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
TOURE Papa Khassoum (SEN)
Legend:
D Defeat \' Victory Y Yellow
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FENCING
#8) / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

GOLD MEDAL MATCH
RE | MATCH OR

\

MATCH RESULTS

Le#E RS (k) /RESULTATS DU MATCH

| MATCH [12 ] PISTE | A ]
RUS - Russian Federation 28 Final 1 USA - United States
v D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
NIKICHINA Victoria 1 1 - 2 2 CROSS Emily
BOYKO Svetlana 2 3 - 2 0 THOMPSON Hanna
LAMONOVA Evgenia 1 4 - 4 2 SMART Erinn
NIKICHINA Victoria 3 7 - 5 1 THOMPSON Hanna
LAMONOVA Evgenia 2 9 - 5 0 CROSS Emily
BOYKO Svetlana 3 12 - 5 0 SMART Erinn
LAMONOVA Evgenia 3 15 - 5 0 THOMPSON Hanna
NIKICHINA Victoria 5 20 - 5 0 SMART Erinn
BOYKO Svetlana 8 28 - 11 6 CROSS Emily
Total Match Time: ~ 27:00 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0 CHOI Myung Jin (KOR) Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0 EL ARABY Tamer Mohamed (EGY) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
LU Jianming (CHN)
GANA Ahmed (ALG)
Legend:
A Final Defeat Victory
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PAVILLON D’ESCRIME

SAT 2873 SAM

FENCING
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WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

BRjing 2002 16 AUG 2008 \
QQQ 18:00 BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
3-4% R E | MATCH BRONZE
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH [11 ] PISTE | A ]
ITA - Italy 32 | Fipal| 23 HUN - Hungary
\'} D
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
SALVATORI llaria 3 3 -- 0 0 UJLAKI Virginie
VEZZALI Maria Valentina 5 8 -- 2 2 VARGA Gabriella
GRANBASSI Margherita 2 10 -- 4 2 MOHAMED Aida
SALVATORI llaria 1 11 -- 4 0 VARGA Gabriella
GRANBASSI Margherita 2 13 -- 9 5 UJLAKI Virginie
VEZZALI Maria Valentina 4 17 -- 11 2 MOHAMED Aida
GRANBASSI Margherita 1 18 -- 15 4 VARGA Gabriella
SALVATORI llaria 3 21 -- 17 2 MOHAMED Aida
VEZZALI Maria Valentina 11 32 -- 23 6 UJLAKI Virginie
Total Match Time:  27:00 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 2 BOUNACHADA Ayach (CAN) Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 5 ROTH Peter (GER) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
POURSALMAN Alireza (IRI)
HUSAIN Ali (KUW)
Legend:
A Final D Defeat \' Victory
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FENCING
#8) / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL
L FI 4 F K / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

BRjing 2002 16 AUG 2008 \
QQQ 13:30 PLACEMENT 5-6
5-6% / RANG 5-6
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH [10 | PISTE [y |
CHN - China 28 | Final| 34 GER - Germany
D \'}
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
SUN Chao 2 2 -- 2 2 WAECHTER Katja
HUANG Jialing 0 2 -- 4 2 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
ZHANG Lei 0 2 -- 7 3 SCHACHE Anja
SUN Chao 1 3 -- 11 4 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
ZHANG Lei 4 7 -- 15 4 WAECHTER Katja
HUANG Jialing 6 13 -- 16 1 SCHACHE Anja
ZHANG Lei 2 15 -- 18 2 GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
SUN Chao 4 19 -- 24 6 SCHACHE Anja
HUANG Jialing 9 28 -- 34 10 WAECHTER Katja
Total Match Time:  27:00 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 BOUNACHADA Ayach (CAN) Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 1 FINDLAY Douglas (USA) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
LIENDO Juan (VEN)
Legend:
D Defeat \' Victory Y Yellow
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deliE
PAVILLON D’ESCRIME

SAT 2873 SAM

FENCING

8l / ESCRIME

WOMEN'S TEAM FOIL

Rjing 2002 6 AUG 2008 LT &A1k / FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES \
QQQ 13:30 PLACEMENT 7-8
7-8% / RANG 7-8
MATCH RESULTS
LLERLS (Efk) / RESULTATS DU MATCH
| MATCH |9 | PISTE | B ]
EGY - Egypt 14 | Final| 45 POL - Poland
D \'}
Fencer Touches | Score | vs | Score | Touches | Fencer
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 0 0 -- 5 5 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
SHABAN Iman 2 2 -- 10 5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
EL GAMMAL Eman 0 2 -- 15 5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
SHABAN Iman 1 3 -- 20 5 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 0 3 -- 25 5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
EL GAMMAL Eman 4 7 -- 30 5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
SHABAN Iman 5 12 -- 35 5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
EL GAMMAL Eman 1 13 -- 40 5 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
EL GAMMAL Shaimaa 1 14 -- 45 5 GRUCHALA Sylwia
Total Match Time:  13:10 | Overtime: -
Warnings: Referees: Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1 HUANG Baohua (CHN) Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0 LU Jianming (CHN) Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Assistant: Black Card: 0
MAMEDOV ligar (RUS)
Legend:
B Blue D Defeat Victory
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